
Výsledková listina

Brněnský střelecký festival 2006
  11.6.2006 Brno Kývalka

LM,SM 60

Muži+Junioři
Poř. Příjmení, jméno R.n. Průkaz SSK Název SSK 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Tichák Zdeněk 53 02749 0407 SSK Kroměříž 97 97 96 97 99 100 586
2 Pospíšil Marek 77 09519 0162 SSK Slatina 99 98 96 99 97 97 586
3 Hlaváček Stanislav 54 05657 0162 SSK Slatina 98 94 95 97 99 97 580
4 Smetana Kamil 73 17777 0551 SSK Nivnice 97 95 100 90 98 98 578
5 Šůna Jan 89 33384 0162 SSK Slatina 96 96 99 97 97 93 578
6 Dočekal Stanislav 63 00677 0120 SSK Chotěboř 98 97 98 95 97 92 577
7 Pokorný David 84 26381 0162 SSK Slatina 96 96 94 95 96 98 575
8 Karlík Ondřej 85 25406 0551 SSK Nivnice 96 96 99 92 94 96 573
9 Hrubeš Vilém 51 04120 0353 SSK Agrostroj Pelhřim 92 98 93 96 96 96 571

10 Pěch Pavel 71 05650 0162 SSK Slatina 91 93 97 97 92 96 566
11 Šimeček Zdeněk 48 02747 0407 SSK Kroměříž 90 93 94 95 97 94 563
12 Tvarůžek Josef 49 01786 0125 SSK Prosiměřice 94 92 93 91 94 94 558
13 Dočkal Jiří 70 NČ 0162 SSK Slatina 92 92 93 94 93 94 558
14 Zbirovský Jaroslav 68 30646 0353 SSK Agrostroj Pelhřim 95 90 90 91 96 95 557
15 Ing. Kryštof Vladimír 69 31559 0101 SSK TOS Kuřim 93 92 94 87 90 90 546

Ženy+Juniorky+Dorost
Poř. Příjmení, jméno R.n. Průkaz SSK Název SSK 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Kaštánková Petra 89 26161 0162 SSK Slatina 97 96 96 97 98 100 584
2 Lupač Milan 90 34525 0551 SSK Nivnice 98 98 95 96 99 96 582
3 Dočkal Jiří 91 33383 0162 SSK Slatina 97 98 95 94 98 96 578
4 Rebhánová Monika 91 35040 0025 SSK Brno 50 97 97 97 98 94 95 578
5 Šůnová Barbora 91 33483 0162 SSK Slatina 99 97 93 94 97 97 577
6 Mahdal Tomáš 89 27978 0551 SSK Nivnice 97 95 95 96 96 94 573
7 Vojáček Tomáš 92 34977 0162 SSK Slatina 94 98 94 95 97 94 572
8 Dudová Lucka 96 35837 0162 SSK Slatina 96 96 90 91 95 98 566
9 Kachlík Tomáš 92 0162 SSK Slatina 94 97 94 90 96 95 566

10 Foltýn Adam 93 35129 0162 SSK Slatina 95 95 96 93 93 93 565
11 Skopal Radek 89 34526 0551 SSK Nivnice 90 88 94 97 92 95 556
12 Dudová Veronika 94 35128 0162 SSK Slatina 94 92 91 92 91 95 555
13 Šůnová Kristýna 91 35996 0162 SSK Slatina 89 93 93 85 96 95 551
14 Říha Jan 93 35836 0162 SSK Slatina 91 91 92 90 91 94 549
15 Prášková Dana 91 NČ 0025 SSK Brno 50 92 81 87 89 88 86 523
16 Pakostová Kateřina 91 NČ 0025 SSK Brno 50 83 91 83 85 83 88 513

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Pavlok Emil  A 149 PHK: Vybíral Jiří A 151



Výsledková listina

Brněnský střelecký festival 2006
  11.6.2006 Brno Kývalka

LM,SM 3x20

Muži+Junioři
Poř. Příjmení, jméno R.n. Průkaz SSK Název SSK 1 2 1 2 1 2 Total

1 Hlaváček Stanislav 54 05657 0162 SSK Slatina 98 94 86 91 99 95 563
2 Tichák Zdeněk 53 02749 0407 SSK Kroměříž 97 97 89 89 94 93 559
3 Šůna Jan 89 33384 0162 SSK Slatina 96 96 90 87 94 92 555
4 Pospíšil Marek 77 09519 0162 SSK Slatina 99 98 86 90 86 93 552
5 Dočekal Stanislav 63 00677 0120 SSK Chotěboř 98 97 86 84 90 90 545
6 Karlík Ondřej 85 25406 0551 SSK Nivnice 96 96 82 78 82 95 529
7 Hrubeš Vilém 51 04120 0353 SSK Agrostroj Pelhřim 97 93 74 77 89 94 524
8 Šimeček Zdeněk 48 02747 0407 SSK Kroměříž 90 93 77 76 89 87 512

Ženy+Juniorky+Dorost
Poř. Příjmení, jméno R.n. Průkaz SSK Název SSK 1 2 1 2 1 2 Total

1 Dočkal Jiří 91 33383 0162 SSK Slatina 97 98 85 90 95 92 557
2 Šůnová Barbora 91 33483 0162 SSK Slatina 99 97 87 89 91 91 554
3 Kaštánková Petra 89 26161 0162 SSK Slatina 97 96 89 93 87 89 551
4 Rebhánová Monika 91 35040 0025 SSK Brno 50 97 97 86 84 85 88 537
5 Lupač Milan 90 34525 0551 SSK Nivnice 98 98 88 79 80 88 531
6 Skopal Radek 89 34526 0551 SSK Nivnice 90 88 51 77 83 85 474
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Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Pavlok Emil  A 149 PHK: Vybíral Jiří A 151
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